


 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Trent Leon  Oklahoma State  69  69       138  -6   
T1 2   Cameron Tringale  Georgia Tech  69  71       140  -4   
T10 T3   Rickie Fowler  Oklahoma State  72  70       142  -2   
T1 T3   Joel Sjoholm  Georgia State Univ.  69  73       142  -2   
T24 T5   Jamie Lovemark  Southern California  74  69       143  -1   
T10 T5   Gator Todd  Alabama, U. of  72  71       143  -1   
T10 T5   Corey Nagy  Charlotte  72  71       143  -1   
T5 T8   Michael Thompson  Alabama, U. of  71  73       144  E   
T10 T8   Matthew Giles  Southern California  72  72       144  E   
T1 T8   Kevin Chappell  UCLA  69  75       144  E   
T24 T11   Matthew Swan  Alabama, U. of  74  71       145  +1   
T5 T11   Matt Van Zandt  Texas A&M University  71  74       145  +1   
T16 T11   Lucas Lee  UCLA  73  72       145  +1   
T24 T14   Nacho Elvira  Texas A&M University  74  72       146  +2   
T10 T14   Gareth Shaw  East Tennessee St.  72  74       146  +2   
T16 T14   Tim Sluiter  Southern California  73  73       146  +2   
T16 T17   Tripp McAllister  Coastal Carolina  73  74       147  +3   
T30 T17   Erik Flores  UCLA  75  72       147  +3   
T51 T19   Sihwan Kim  Stanford University  78  70       148  +4   
T5 T19   Esteban Calisto  Brigham Young Univ.  71  77       148  +4   
T30 T19   Rory Hie  Southern California  75  73       148  +4   
T5 T19   Cian McNamara  East Tennessee St.  71  77       148  +4   
T44 T19   Tom Sherreard  Georgia State Univ.  77  71       148  +4   
T10 T19   Matthew Savage  Florida State  72  76       148  +4   
T30 T19   Chesson Hadley  Georgia Tech  75  73       148  +4   
T24 T19   Hudson Swafford  Georgia  74  74       148  +4   
T5 T19   Cameron Knight  Florida State  71  77       148  +4   
T44 28   JT Griffin  Georgia Tech  77  72       149  +5   
T38 T29   Steve Ziegler  Stanford University  76  74       150  +6   
T44 T29   Bobby Hudson  Texas  77  73       150  +6   
T51 T29   Jonas Blixt  Florida State  78  72       150  +6   
T16 T29   Kevin Tway  Oklahoma State  73  77       150  +6   
T44 T33   Mark Harrell  Alabama, U. of  77  74       151  +7   
T30 T33   Drew Kittleson  Florida State  75  76       151  +7   
T61 T35   Charlie Holland  Texas  79  73       152  +8   
T38 T35   Rob Grube  Stanford University  76  76       152  +8   
T16 T35   Dan Obremski  Coastal Carolina  73  79       152  +8   
T51 T35   Taylor Hall  Georgia Tech  78  74       152  +8   
T16 T35   Seath Lauer  Florida State  73  79       152  +8   
T24 T35   Adam Mitchell  Georgia  74  78       152  +8   
T38 T41   Rhys Enoch  East Tennessee St.  76  77       153  +9   
T30 T41   Seamus Power  East Tennessee St.  75  78       153  +9   
T30 T41   Jonas Enander Hedin  Charlotte  75  78       153  +9   
T71 T41   Russell Henley  Georgia  82  71       153  +9   

T51 T41   Brian Harman  Georgia  78  75       153  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T16 T41   Craig Leslie  UCLA  73  80       153  +9   
T71 T47   David Dragoo *  Georgia Tech  82  72       154  +10   
T66 T47   Stefan Wiedergruen  Charlotte  81  73       154  +10   
T30 T47   Jason Kang  UCLA  75  79       154  +10   
T51 T47   Maurice Jordan  Georgia State Univ.  78  76       154  +10   
T66 T51   Joseph Sykora  Alabama, U. of  81  74       155  +11   
T66 T51   Bronson Burgoon  Texas A&M University  81  74       155  +11   
T51 T51   Cameron Hooper  Coastal Carolina  78  77       155  +11   
T38 T51   Trevor Murphy  Charlotte  76  79       155  +11   
T38 T51   Harris English  Georgia  76  79       155  +11   
T16 T56   Paul Haley *  Georgia Tech  73  83       156  +12   
T38 T56   Adam Cohan *  Georgia Tech  76  80       156  +12   
T44 T56   Robbie Fillmore  Brigham Young Univ.  77  79       156  +12   
T64 T56   Jace Moore  Texas  80  76       156  +12   
T51 T56   Robert Gates  Texas A&M University  78  78       156  +12   
T51 T56   Jon McLean  Oklahoma State  78  78       156  +12   
T30 T56   Daniel Bowden  Georgia Tech  75  81       156  +12   
T66 T63   Tim Freund  Georgia State Univ.  81  76       157  +13   
T51 T63   Trent Whitekiller  Oklahoma State  78  79       157  +13   
T24 T63   Alex Castro  Georgia State Univ.  74  83       157  +13   
T71 T66   Lindsay Renolds  Coastal Carolina  82  76       158  +14   
T61 T66   Paul O'Kane  East Tennessee St.  79  79       158  +14   
T66 T68   Lance Lopez  Texas  81  78       159  +15   
T74 T68   Andrew DiBitetto  Charlotte  84  75       159  +15   
T44 T70   Gavin Reid  Southern California  77  83       160  +16   
T51 T70   Sam Lyons  Coastal Carolina  78  82       160  +16   
T64 72   Dodge Kemmer  Stanford University  80  81       161  +17   
78 73   Andrea Pavan  Texas A&M University  90  73       163  +19   

T61 T74   Brady Johnson  Brigham Young Univ.  79  85       164  +20   
T44 T74   Donald Constable  Texas  77  87       164  +20   
77 T74   Nick Killpack  Brigham Young Univ.  86  78       164  +20   
76 T74   Adam Tebbs  Brigham Young Univ.  85  79       164  +20   

T74 78   Daniel Lim  Stanford University  84  83       167  +23   
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Teams with Players 
Team

Player  
To
Par Thru

Scores
TotalR1 R2

1  Southern California  +5 F 294 287 581
T5  Jamie Lovemark   -1 F 74 69 143 
T8  Matthew Giles   E F 72 72 144 

T14  Tim Sluiter   +2 F 73 73 146 
T19  Rory Hie   +4 F 75 73 148 
T70  Gavin Reid   +16 F 77 83 160 

 
2  Alabama, U. of  +7 F 294 289 583

T5  Gator Todd   -1 F 72 71 143 
T8  Michael Thompson   E F 71 73 144 

T11  Matthew Swan   +1 F 74 71 145 
T33  Mark Harrell   +7 F 77 74 151 
T51  Joseph Sykora   +11 F 81 74 155 

 
T3  Oklahoma State  +10 F 292 294 586

1  Trent Leon   -6 F 69 69 138 
T3  Rickie Fowler   -2 F 72 70 142 

T29  Kevin Tway   +6 F 73 77 150 
T56  Jon McLean   +12 F 78 78 156 
T63  Trent Whitekiller   +13 F 78 79 157 

 
T3  Georgia Tech  +10 F 296 290 586

2  Cameron Tringale   -4 F 69 71 140 
T19  Chesson Hadley   +4 F 75 73 148 

28  JT Griffin   +5 F 77 72 149 
T35  Taylor Hall   +8 F 78 74 152 
T56  Daniel Bowden   +12 F 75 81 156 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=8&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32448&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=38513&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=36957&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32449&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=36958&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=3&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=28841&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32212&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=15149&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=15151&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=24910&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=2&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30148&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37043&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=36954&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=36956&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=33470&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=6&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30151&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34149&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37953&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32784&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager


 
5  UCLA  +12 F 290 298 588

T8  Kevin Chappell   E F 69 75 144 
T11  Lucas Lee   +1 F 73 72 145 
T17  Erik Flores   +3 F 75 72 147 
T41  Craig Leslie   +9 F 73 80 153 
T47  Jason Kang   +10 F 75 79 154 

 
6  Florida State  +16 F 291 301 592

T19  Matthew Savage   +4 F 72 76 148 
T19  Cameron Knight   +4 F 71 77 148 
T29  Jonas Blixt   +6 F 78 72 150 
T33  Drew Kittleson   +7 F 75 76 151 
T35  Seath Lauer   +8 F 73 79 152 

 
7  Georgia State Univ.  +18 F 298 296 594

T3  Joel Sjoholm   -2 F 69 73 142 
T19  Tom Sherreard   +4 F 77 71 148 
T47  Maurice Jordan   +10 F 78 76 154 
T63  Tim Freund   +13 F 81 76 157 
T63  Alex Castro   +13 F 74 83 157 

 
8  Texas A&M University  +21 F 304 293 597

T11  Matt Van Zandt   +1 F 71 74 145 
T14  Nacho Elvira   +2 F 74 72 146 
T51  Bronson Burgoon   +11 F 81 74 155 
T56  Robert Gates   +12 F 78 78 156 

73  Andrea Pavan   +19 F 90 73 163 

 
T9  East Tennessee St.  +24 F 294 306 600

T14  Gareth Shaw   +2 F 72 74 146 
T19  Cian McNamara   +4 F 71 77 148 
T41  Rhys Enoch   +9 F 76 77 153 
T41  Seamus Power   +9 F 75 78 153 
T66  Paul O'Kane   +14 F 79 79 158 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32784&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=15&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=27342&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30802&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30437&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=27344&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32776&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=11&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=15142&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=33339&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=26039&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=36945&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=33340&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=10&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=28842&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32217&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=33842&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=31090&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37045&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=14&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=28936&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=38619&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=29927&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=27727&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34129&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=13&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=27083&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=27084&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=36735&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32638&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=38093&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager


 
T9  Georgia  +24 F 302 298 600

T19  Hudson Swafford   +4 F 74 74 148 
T35  Adam Mitchell   +8 F 74 78 152 
T41  Russell Henley   +9 F 82 71 153 
T41  Brian Harman   +9 F 78 75 153 
T51  Harris English   +11 F 76 79 155 

 
11  Charlotte  +25 F 304 297 601

T5  Corey Nagy   -1 F 72 71 143 
T41  Jonas Enander Hedin   +9 F 75 78 153 
T47  Stefan Wiedergruen   +10 F 81 73 154 
T51  Trevor Murphy   +11 F 76 79 155 
T68  Andrew DiBitetto   +15 F 84 75 159 

 
12  Coastal Carolina  +32 F 302 306 608

T17  Tripp McAllister   +3 F 73 74 147 
T35  Dan Obremski   +8 F 73 79 152 
T51  Cameron Hooper   +11 F 78 77 155 
T66  Lindsay Renolds   +14 F 82 76 158 
T70  Sam Lyons   +16 F 78 82 160 

 
13  Stanford University  +35 F 310 301 611

T19  Sihwan Kim   +4 F 78 70 148 
T29  Steve Ziegler   +6 F 76 74 150 
T35  Rob Grube   +8 F 76 76 152 

72  Dodge Kemmer   +17 F 80 81 161 
78  Daniel Lim   +23 F 84 83 167 

 
14  Texas  +37 F 313 300 613

T29  Bobby Hudson   +6 F 77 73 150 
T35  Charlie Holland   +8 F 79 73 152 
T56  Jace Moore   +12 F 80 76 156 
T68  Lance Lopez   +15 F 81 78 159 
T74  Donald Constable   +20 F 77 87 164 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=9&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32413&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30915&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37044&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30153&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=36736&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=4&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32564&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=31184&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32518&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=27931&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=27933&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=12&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=38089&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=33313&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=31099&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=27433&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=33314&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=7&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=29735&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=38174&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=27273&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=29923&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=29921&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=5&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37684&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30858&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=16313&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32577&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=38490&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager


 
15  Brigham Young Univ.  +49 F 312 313 625

T19  Esteban Calisto   +4 F 71 77 148 
T56  Robbie Fillmore   +12 F 77 79 156 
T74  Brady Johnson   +20 F 79 85 164 
T74  Nick Killpack   +20 F 86 78 164 
T74  Adam Tebbs   +20 F 85 79 164 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=1&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37103&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=33671&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=38378&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30841&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37730&tournament_id=1142&ut=manager

